HOFFMAN & HOFFMAN, INC.

Professional Development Hours: 2024 Seminar Schedule

February

1/30
1/31

2/06
2/07
2/08
2127
2/28

4/02
4/03

4/16

4/18
4/23
4/23
4/24

Raleigh
Greensboro

Chattanooga

Knoxville
Roanoke
Greenville
Columbia

Raleigh
Greensboro

Roanoke
Richmond

Knoxville

Greensboro
Asheuville
Greenville
Columbia

Daikin Applied
Daikin Applied

Price/TCF
Price/TCF

Twin City Fans
GPS/Daikin Comfort
GPS/Daikin Comfort

Ruskin/ABB
Ruskin/ABB

GPS/Daikin Comfort
GPS/Daikin Comfort

Evapco

Evapco
Greenheck
Innovative Air
Greenheck



Professional Development Hours: 2024 Seminar Schedule

May

5/14
5/15
5/16
5/23

August

8/13
8/14

8/20
8/21

8/28
8/29

September

9/10
9/11
9/12
9/17
9/18
9/19

Chattanooga
Roanoke
Knoxville
Richmond

Roanoke
Richmond

Greenville
Columbia

Greensboro
Raleigh

Knoxville
Chattanooga
Asheuville
Columbia
Greenville
Raleigh

HOFFMAN & HOFFMAN, INC.

Ruskin/Camfil
Ruskin/Camfil
Ruskin/Camfil
Price

Innovative Air/Pro R
Innovative Air/Pro R

Price/ABB
Price/ABB

Greenheck
Greenheck

Daikin Applied
Daikin Applied
Daikin Applied
Evapco
Evapco
Evapco



Professional Development Hours: 2024 Seminar Schedule

October

10/1
10/1
10/2

10/15
10/16
10/17

November

11/6
11/7
11/12
11/13
11/14

December

12/3

12/10
12/11
12/12

Richmond
Greensboro
Wilmington

Knoxville
Chattanooga
Asheville

Greensboro
Raleigh
Wilmington
Greenville
Columbia

Richmond

Knoxville
Chattanooga
Asheville

HOFFMAN & HOFFMAN, INC.

TCF/DUCT Sox
Price/ CAMFIL
Price/ CAMFIL

GPS/Daikin Comfort
GPS/Daikin Comfort
GPS/Daikin Comfort

GPS/Daikin Comfort
GPS/Daikin Comfort
Daikin Applied
Daikin Applied
Daikin Applied

Ruskin/Camfil

Duct Sox/Pro R Duct
Duct Sox/Pro R Duct
Duct Sox/Pro R Duct



Professional Development Hours: 2024 Seminar Schedule

HOFFMAN & HOFFMAN, INC.

RALEIGH ROANOKE RICHMOND
1/30 Daikin Applied 2/8 Twin City Fans 4/3 GPS/Daikin Comfort
3/12 Ruskin/ABB 4/2 GPS/Daikin Comfort 5/23 Price

8/29 Greenheck

5/16 Ruskin/Camfil

8/14 Innovative Air/Pro R

9/19 Evapco

8/13 Innovative Air/Pro R

10/1 TCF/Duct Sox

11/7 GPS/Daikin Comfort

11/? ABB/Duct Sox

12/3 Ruskin/Camfil

VIRGINIA BEACH

KNOXVILLE

CHATTANOOGA

4/4 GPS/Daikin Comfort

2/7 Price/TCF

2/6 Price/TCF

5/24 Price

4/16 Evapco

5/14 Ruskin/Camfil

8/15 Innovative Air/Pro R

5/15 Ruskin/Camfil

9/11 Daikin Applied

10/2 TCF/Duct Sox

9/10 Daikin Applied

10/16 GPS/Daikin Comfort

12/4 Ruskin/Camfil

10/15 GPS/Daikin Comfort

12/11 Duct Sox/Pro R Duct

12/10 Duct Sox/ Pro R Duct

ASHEVILLE

CHARLOTTE

GREENSBORO

4/23 Greenheck

12/7 Camfil, Haakon, Innovative
Air, GPS, Price,Accustiflo,
Evapco, Ethics

10/24 Greenheck

9/12 Daikin Applied

2/1 Daikin Applied

1/31 Daikin Applied

10/17 GPS/Daikin Comfort

3/14 Ruskin/ABB

3/13 Ruskin/ABB

12/12 Duct Sox/Pro R Duct

4/17 Evapco

4/18 Evapco

8/27 Greenheck

8/28 Greenheck

9/25 Innovative Air/Pro R

10/1 Price/Camfil

11/5 GPS/Daikin Comfort

11/6 GPS/Daikin Comfort

WILMINGTON

GREENVILLE

COLUMBIA

10/2 Price/Camfil

10/? Daikin Comfort

10/25 Greenheck

11/12 Daikin Applied

2/27 GPS/Daikin Comfort

2/28 GPS/Daikin Comfort

4/23 Innovative Air

4/24 Greenheck

8/20 Price/ABB

8/21 Price/ABB

9/18 Evapco

9/17 Evapco

11/13 Daikin Applied

11/14 Daikin Applied

CHARLESTON

2/29 GPS/Daikin Comfort

4/25 Greenheck

8/22 Price/ABB

9/24 Innovative Air/Pro R




